Power
PerJormance
Productivlly
Battery 0perated
Forklift Truck
Gapacity : 2500 / 3000 kg
at 500 mm LG
Ergonomical and Modern looking

11 MANUFACTURER
12 MAST SPECIFICATION HVD
13 MODEL DESIGNATION EVX 30 MAX
14 POWER UNIT BATTERY
tc OPERATION SEATED
to LOAD CAPACITY Q(Kq) 3000
17 LOAD CENTRE C(mm) 500
18 AXLE CENTRE TO FORK FACE X(mm) 420
19 /VHEEL BASE Y(mm) 1 600
1 SERVICE WEIGHT Kq 4550
22 CXLE LOAD LADEN, FRONT/ REAR Ks 6750/ 800
a5 AXLE LOAD UNLADEN, FRONT/ REAR Kq '177012780
1 TYRE SOLID
5Z TYRE SIZE, FRONT 21x15x8
TYRE SIZE, REAR 18x7-8 -14 PR
34 WHEELS, NUMBER FRONT/REAR (x-drive) 2t2.
JC TRACK WIDTH. FRONT b10 mm 1020
JO TRACK WIDTH. REAR b11 mm 950
44 N/IAs I I ILI. FUKVVAKU/tsAUKWAKL alpha/B 619
+2 MAST HEIGHT. LOWERED h1 mm 2125
43 FREE LIFT h2 mm 1 460
44 MAX LIFT h3 mm 3000
MAST HEIGHT. EXTENDED h4 mm 3600
+o HEIGHT OF OVERHEAD GUARD h6 mm 2140
47 LENGTH TO FORK FACE L2 mm 2280 |-
48 OVERALL WIDTH b1 mm 1220
49 :ORK DIMENSIONS s/e/l mm 45x125x1070
41 :ORK CARRIAGE, ISO CLASS 3A
11 :ORK SPREAD b3 mm 1 000
+.12 3ROUND CLEARANCE AT FRAME m2 mm 120
41 IURNING RADIUS Wa mm 2150
51 TRAVEL SPEED, WITHAiVITHOUT LOAD km/h 12t12.
52 -IFTING SPEED, WITHA/VITHOUT LOAD m/s 0.25l0.35
-OWERING SPEED. WITH/WITHOUT LOAD m/s 0.35/0.45
54 3RADABILITY WITH LOAD % 17
55 3ERVICE BRAKE HYDRAULIC
ol VIOTOR TYPE AC Motor
62 )RIVE MOTOR KW 12 KW,60 Min
63 -IFT MOTOR RATING KW 8.5 KW, 10 Min
64 )RIVE CONTROL AC MOSFET
65 SATTERY VOLTAGE /RATED CAPACITY V/AH 72Vl330AH
LOAD CAPACITY WITH MAST IN VERTICAL POSITION
3500
3000
9 zsoo
z
; 2000
F
6 1500
s
i 1000
500
0
600 700 800 900 1000 1100
LOAD CENTER IN MM
L
KION lndia Pvt. Ltd.
Plant : 5/4 Chandan Nagar,
Pune-Nagar Road,